High Purity Liquid Handling Products
for Pharmaceutical & Biotech Industries
(800) 726-4835  |  www.sani-techwest.com
PolyConnect®
Color Coded, Compression Controlled, Flanged Sanitary Tri-Clamp® Gaskets
 Page 1
PolyConnect® Features/Benefits:
• Design for the demands of Biotech and

(800) 726-4835  |  www.sani-techwest.com
PolyConnect®
Ordering Guide
GR - -
ELASTOMER
EPDM E
Viton® A V
Viton® GF - 600S VGF
Viton® Extreme VEX
Platinum Silicone RXPX
Aflas AF
SIZE
050 1/2"
075 3/4"
100 1"
150 1-1/2"
200 2"
300 3"
COLOR
BE Blue
YW Yellow
RD Red
GN Green
WE White
OE Orange
PE Purple
How To
Order
<<
PolyConnect®
Part Number
Materials:
Plastic is comprised of Flow Smart's exclusive DuroLoc. DuroLoc is medical grade, FDA compliant, and USP Class VI
tested material.
Elastomers:
EPDM: Peroxide cured EPDM has been tested to have the lowest extractables of a USP class VI EPDM gasket. EPDM is
FDA compliant.
Viton® A : Genuine EI DuPont Viton® A, USP tested and FDA compliant.
Viton® GF-600S : A high performance Viton® material that has the greatest combination of steam and chemical